
26-30 August 2024 Suphan Buri, Thailand.
Track Asia Cup 2024

Communique no. 44

Rank Start No Surname, Name TEAM 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1
 

6 YCT QG

2
 

46 UAE QG

3
 

1 ATT QB

4
 

16 KAZ QB

5
 

54 HKS

6
 

27 MAS

7
 

26 LAT

8
 

48 HKC

9
 

72 MSN

10
 

76 NTP

11
 

33 THA

12
 

69 LXC

13
 

78 P19

14
 

67 KNU

15
 

23 KSA

Qualification Rule: 
Fastest 2 riders race for Gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for Bronze (on Aug 28).
Legend: QG - Qualified for Gold, QB - Qualified for Bronze

 4:54.599
1:13.290(12)

48.880

 4:47.514
1:10.206(8)

50.084

GU, Seonggwan 1:13.988(7)  2:23.271(6)
1:09.283(9)

 3:35.068(9)
1:11.797(12)

 4:48.886
1:13.818(13)

49.846

Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA)

Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA)

14/10/2022

14/10/2022

GANNA Filippo (ITA)

MATSUDA Shoi (JPN)

1:15.266(10)  2:23.944(8)
1:08.678(7)

1:11.271(2)  2:19.244(4)
1:07.972(4)

1:12.888(4)  2:18.617(3)
1:05.729(2)

KAEONOI, Thak 1:15.484(11)  2:26.485(12)
1:11.000(12)

BOONSAARD, Kroekkiart 1:17.837(15)

PARK, Sanghoon

ALMUTAIWEI, Mohammad

KARABUTOV, Ilya

KHOROSHAVIN, Maxim

NG, Pak Hang

LAU, New Joe

KORNILOVS, Vitalijs

NG, Sum Lui

ALIYAS, Abdul Azim

CHIEN, Yun Tse

LEE, Jeonghoon

ALMATAR, Jawad Abdulwahab

1:15.559(12)  2:24.162(9)
1:08.602(6)

 3:34.289(8)
1:10.127(9)

1:13.813(6)  2:24.856(11)
1:11.042(13)

 3:39.838(13)
1:14.981(14)

1:17.630(14)  2:31.891(15)
1:14.260(15)

 3:46.964(15)
1:15.072(15)

 3:37.308(12)
1:10.822(11)

 2:29.089(14)
1:11.251(14)

 3:41.309(14)
1:12.220(13)

 3:33.092(7)
1:09.147(5)

1:14.300(8)  2:24.581(10)
1:10.281(11)

 3:35.094(10)
1:10.513(10)

1:16.837(13)  2:27.115(13)
1:10.277(10)

 3:35.623(11)
1:08.508(4)

 4:56.567
1:16.729(14)

 5:04.601
1:17.637(15)

 3:23.234(1)
1:04.616(1)

1:12.717(3)  2:18.295(2)
1:05.578(1)

 3:24.810(2)
1:06.515(2)

1:11.008(1)  2:17.246(1)
1:06.237(3)

 3:26.601(3)
1:09.355(7)

 3:28.468(4)
1:09.224(6)

1:15.201(9)  2:23.652(7)
1:08.451(5)

 3:31.964(6)
1:08.312(3)

1:13.502(5)  2:22.321(5)
1:08.818(8)

 3:31.778(5)
1:09.457(8)

 4:42.265
1:10.487(9)

 4:43.730
1:10.637(10)

 4:44.708
1:09.613(6)

 4:44.932
1:09.308(5)

 4:47.139
1:12.849(11)

 4:27.450
1:04.216(1)

 4:30.054
1:05.243(3)

 4:30.892
1:04.290(2)

 4:38.327
1:09.858(7)

 4:39.693
1:07.728(4)

50.538

50.149

48.555

47.274

51.737

51.485

51.015

50.752

50.578

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS
Men Elite

Wednesday, 28 August 2024 - Race Distance : 4 Km

World Record 3:59.636

Asian Record 4:10.521

53.841

53.322

53.157
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